GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY
RAJYA SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1762
TO BE ANSWERED ON 22.12.2022

PROGRESS OF INDIA'S NUCLEAR ENERGY CAPACITY
1762 Shri Derek O’ Brien:
Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(@) whether India's nuclear energy capacity has grown in the last decade i.e between 2010-2020; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES &
PENSIONS AND PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE (DR.JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) The installed nuclear power capacity has grown from 4780 MW in 2010 to 6780
MW in 2020.
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